[ ]
R BAMSEY COUNTY

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Neighbors for Zuki

Committee Name

¢ . .
Type of organization: Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee School Board, Saint Paul

Type of report: ______ Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS
X 8 week pre-election Ch 211A.03 for requirements)

2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final

January report

report.
Reporting period: From 171723 to 9/12/2023
(Day following end date of last report) (5 day; prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report
S(;:,TOT:ZVBS::::?JSZSJO%DME A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
column  C from  previous this report To’:cals to Dat.e Totals to Date
report.) rom previous report
1.Total contributions under $50  $ 125 + 3 0 = $ 125
2.Total contributions equal to/ ¢ 3325 + % 100 = 3425
greater than $50 -
3. Expenditures $ 1096.61 + $ 0 = 3 1096.61

Account Balance $ 2453.39
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than S50 in the aggregate. Itemization
must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel

spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Iltemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, //MQ
secretary, or treasurer 7

Printed NameDaniel Cox Ermail neighborsforzuki@gmail.com

Sunrise Banks

1382 Edmund Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55104

Address Phone

612-300-0817

Revised 3/2015



Neighbors for Zuki - 8 Week Report

Amount
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Date
3/27/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/28/2023
3/29/2023

4/2/2023

4/7/2023
4/13/2023
4/15/2023
4/30/2023

5/9/2023
5/20/2023
5/31/2023
6/11/2023
6/29/2023

8/4/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/30/2023

9/7/2023
9/11/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023

Donor First Nam« Donor Last Nam¢ Donor Addr1 Donor Addr2

Daniel Cox 1382 Edmund Ave

Julie Greene 5324 OAKLAWN AVE
Laura Askelin 783 Marshall ave

Kaela Reinardy 1511 Blair Avenue

Emily Larson 1331 E 11th St

Jeanelle Fy 980 Bush Ave

Matthew Schirber 1813 GLENWOOD AVE
Carrie Rose 3034 19th Street
Jonathan Grebner 840 Randolph Ave
Megan Jekot 1687 Bayard Avenue
Mollie Fragnito 1311 Minnehaha Ave W
Maura Brink 1795 Simpson

Paula O'Loughlin 2998 Jonquil Trail North
Sharon Y 4203 64th Ave. E.

Mary Cathryn Ricker 616 Cherokee Ave

Beth Commers 2294 Commonwealth Ave
Marta Shore 621 Warwick St

Steven Marchese 11531 NE Skyward Loop
Donald OMalley 889 Dayton Ave

David Mann 5794 Willow Lane N

Erin Murphy 898 Osceola Ave
Annette Lee 1901 park ridge court
Jeremiah E Ellis 1000 Montana Avenue West
Neil Aasve 2509 Clinton Ave apt 3
Theresa Neal 1034 Iglehart Ave
WomenWinning State PAC

Steven Marchese 11531 NE Skyward Loop
Sarah Rudolf 1955 Hythe Street

John Broderick 1007 Charles Ave

AFSCME Council 5 People's Fund 300 Hardman Ave S

Donor City Donor State
Saint Paul MN
EDINA MN
Saint Paul MN
Saint Paul MN
Duluth MN
St. Paul MN
Minneapolis MN
Sacramento CA
Saint Paul MN
Saint Paul MN
Saint Paul MN
Falcon heights MN
Lake EImo MN
Sarasota FL
Saint Paul MN
St. Paul MN
St Paul MN
Kingston WA
Saint Paul MN
Shoreview MN
Saint Paul MN
Saint Paul MN
Saint Paul MN

Minneapolis MN
SAINT PAUL MN

Kingston WA
Roseville MN
Saint Paul MN

South Saint Paul MN

Donor ZIP
55104
55424
55104
55104
55805
55106
55405
95818
55102
55116
55104
55113
55042
35243

55107-2507
55108
55116
98346
55104
55126
55105
55119
55117
55404
55104

98346
55113
55104
55075

Contributions

Donor Occupatio Donor Employer
Campaign Mana( SPARK Saint Paul
Employee Edina Public Schools
Political Organiz¢e AFSCME Council 5
Allina Health

City of Duluth
Ramsey County Human Services
Field representat Afscme council 5
Not Employed  Not Employed

Aide to the Mayo City of Saint Paul
Program Manage Wilder Foundation

Fundraiser
Mayor
Social worker

Nurse HCMC
Educator SPPS
Education PartnerED

Not Employed  Not Employed
Executive Directc Albert Shanker Institute
Project Director Mpls federal reserve

Research Analys MPCA

Lawyer City of Seattle
Software develof Hennepin country
Not Employed  Not Employed
RN State of MN
Teacher SPPS

Director Generation Next
Grant Writer Normandale Community College
Not Employed  Not Employed
Lawyer City of Seattle
nonprofit progran Mpact

Retired Retired



Neighbors for Zuki - 8 Week Report

Date

4/4/2023
5/10/2023
5/17/2023
6/12/2023
6/14/2023
7/10/2023
8/10/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023

Vendor

Deluxe Checks
Sunrise Banks
Minnesota DFL
Sunrise Banks
Impact Printing
Sunrise Banks
Sunrise Banks
Sunrise Banks
ActBlue fees

Debit Description
29.95 Check Order
5 Bank Account Service Fee
800 VAN Access
5 Bank Account Service Fee
118.65 Lit
5 Bank Account Service Fee
5 Bank Account Service Fee
5 Bank Account Service Fee
123.01 Credit Card Processing Fees

Expenditures



