

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Neighbors 1	for Zuki						
Type of organization: Ca	andidate Committee	<u> </u>	Political Comn	nittee	Political Fund		
Office sought/Purpose of commit	ttee School Board	l, Sai	int Paul				
Type of report: Initial reportx 8 week pre-election			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements)				
2 week pre-election January report			One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.				
Reporting period: From 1/1/	/23	to 9/12/2023					
(Day f	(Day following end date of last report)		(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)				
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous rep	oort	C. Cumulative Totals to Date		
1.Total contributions under \$50	_{\$} 125	+	\$ ⁰	= \$_	125		
2.Total contributions equal to/ greater than \$50	\$ 3325	+	\$ 100	= \$	3425		
3. Expenditures	\$ 1096.61	. +	\$ ⁰	= \$_	1096.61		
			(as of repo	Balance \$)		
Itemization of Contributions Itemize all contributions made by a must include: date, name, addres spreadsheet. Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization	s, employer or occupa	ation	if self-employed, and	d amount. A	Attach separate sh	eet or Excel	
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds	unrise Banks						
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer	Mant C	_					
Printed NameDaniel Cox	/		neighbor Email	rsforzuki@ย	gmail.com		
1382 Edmund Ave, Saint Paul, MN 55104 Address				612-300-08	317		

mount	Date	Donor First Nam	Donor Last Name	Donor Addr1	Donor Addr2	Donor City	Donor State	Donor ZIP	Donor Occupatio	Donor Employer
10	00 3/27/2023	Daniel	Cox	1382 Edmund A	ve	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Campaign Manag	SPARK Saint Paul
2	25 3/28/2023	Julie	Greene	5324 OAKLAWN	N AVE	EDINA	MN	55424	Employee	Edina Public Schools
2	25 3/28/2023	Laura	Askelin	783 Marshall av	е	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Political Organize	AFSCME Council 5
5	3/28/2023	Kaela	Reinardy	1511 Blair Avenu	ue	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Fundraiser	Allina Health
7	75 3/28/2023	Emily	Larson	1331 E 11th St		Duluth	MN	55805	Mayor	City of Duluth
10	00 3/28/2023	Jeanelle	Fy	980 Bush Ave		St. Paul	MN	55106	Social worker	Ramsey County Human Service
10	00 3/28/2023	Matthew	Schirber	1813 GLENWO	OD AVE	Minneapolis	MN	55405	Field representat	Afscme council 5
10	00 3/28/2023	Carrie	Rose	3034 19th Stree	t	Sacramento	CA	95818	Not Employed	Not Employed
10	00 3/28/2023	Jonathan	Grebner	840 Randolph A	ve	Saint Paul	MN	55102	Aide to the Mayo	City of Saint Paul
10	00 3/28/2023	Megan	Jekot	1687 Bayard Av	enue	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Program Manage	Wilder Foundation
15	3/28/2023	Mollie	Fragnito	1311 Minnehaha	a Ave W	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Nurse	HCMC
2	25 3/29/2023	Maura	Brink	1795 Simpson		Falcon heights	MN	55113	Educator	SPPS
5	50 4/2/2023	Paula	O'Loughlin	2998 Jonquil Tra	ail North	Lake Elmo	MN	55042	Education	PartnerED
5	50 4/7/2023	Sharon	Υ	4203 64th Ave. I	E.	Sarasota	FL	35243	Not Employed	Not Employed
25	50 4/13/2023	Mary Cathryn	Ricker	616 Cherokee A	ve	Saint Paul	MN	55107-2507	Executive Directo	Albert Shanker Institute
10	00 4/15/2023	Beth	Commers	2294 Commonw	ealth Ave	St. Paul	MN	55108	Project Director	Mpls federal reserve
50	00 4/30/2023	Marta	Shore	621 Warwick St		St Paul	MN	55116	Research Analys	MPCA
10	00 5/9/2023	Steven	Marchese	11531 NE Skyw	ard Loop	Kingston	WA	98346	Lawyer	City of Seattle
20	00 5/20/2023	Donald	OMalley	889 Dayton Ave		Saint Paul	MN	55104	Software develop	Hennepin country
5	50 5/31/2023	David	Mann	5794 Willow Lan	ne N	Shoreview	MN	55126	Not Employed	Not Employed
10	00 6/11/2023	Erin	Murphy	898 Osceola Ave	e	Saint Paul	MN	55105	RN	State of MN
2	25 6/29/2023	Annette	Lee	1901 park ridge	court	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Teacher	SPPS
5	8/4/2023	Jeremiah	E Ellis	1000 Montana A	venue West	Saint Paul	MN	55117	Director	Generation Next
5	8/18/2023	Neil	Aasve	2509 Clinton Ave	e apt 3	Minneapolis	MN	55404	Grant Writer	Normandale Community College
5	8/18/2023	Theresa	Neal	1034 Iglehart Av	re	SAINT PAUL	MN	55104	Not Employed	Not Employed
10	00 8/30/2023	WomenWinning	State PAC							
10		-	Marchese	11531 NE Skyw	ard Loop	Kingston	WA	98346	Lawyer	City of Seattle
2	25 9/11/2023	Sarah	Rudolf	1955 Hythe Stre	et	Roseville	MN	55113	nonprofit program	Mpact
20	00 9/12/2023	John	Broderick	1007 Charles Av	/e	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Retired	Retired
60	0 9/12/2023	AFSCME Counc	cil 5 People's Fund	300 Hardman Av	ve S	South Saint Pau	MN	55075		

Date	Vendor	Debit	Description		
4/4/2023	Deluxe Checks	29.95	Check Order		
5/10/2023	Sunrise Banks	5	Bank Account Service Fee		
5/17/2023	Minnesota DFL	800	VAN Access		
6/12/2023	Sunrise Banks	5	Bank Account Service Fee		
6/14/2023	Impact Printing	118.65	Lit		
7/10/2023	Sunrise Banks	5	Bank Account Service Fee		
8/10/2023	Sunrise Banks	5	Bank Account Service Fee		
9/11/2023	Sunrise Banks	5	Bank Account Service Fee		
9/11/2023	ActBlue fees	123.01	Credit Card Processing Fees		